SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3494600004

Overview

2024/06/21 22:26:33

Price
85.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7735
-0.86% (-0.74) 120.00
Loo.oo
JP3494600004
7735
Tradegate B0.00
EUR
Tech
echnology £0.00
Stock
8,745 EUR
NIKKEI 225 40.00
20.00 J.,',le\
84.94 EUR (59)
86.24 EUR (58)

86.18 EUR
86.30 EUR
85.32 EUR
86.34 EUR
86.04235 EUR
170

14,627.20

3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2E
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3494600004&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4231b54f49e17b20fd94e45eae9475dd35f92d5b964a941e8a3618254362a4c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b4b1c82b736c286a&time=1719210663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63680747abe0b1e9c4c1acecfbe3d608cd22ed3ec91ab965743e96e2d72ec3b6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc1ed14c1bb8ce3fc&time=1719210663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b51df87ba9859cd9139f8966eb61cfcd113bd9268f0711205d37339e2eae98&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2444b54f9b40292a7&time=1719210663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=879423628766dfd52f799ae0c8de2078eaa8b204e14c6d90f07e39605a1d9916&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=751ee73e0fdadb974&time=1719210663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a4016594c0fbc7cd8fffe5ae7cfd9594667df61485cb02d7b662ec5075fae58&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4edc4a19318f17a3b&time=1719210663&tool=RSC

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/06/21 22:26:33

Price
85.60 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.86% (-0.74)

ISIN JP3494600004
Symbol 7735
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,745 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 84.94 EUR (59)
Ask (Ask size) 86.24 EUR (58)
Open 86.18 EUR
High 86.30 EUR
Low 85.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 86.34 EUR
VWAP 86.04235 EUR
Volume (pcs) 170
Trading volume 14,627.20
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.01% +62.51% +109.37%
Perf (abs.) +9.82 +32.82  +44.57
Beta 1.52 1.49 1.36
Volatility 54.59 46.53 40.85

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate

21
Tokyo Stock
Exchange 21
Stuttgart

21
Hanover

21
Frankfurt

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

2024/06/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:01

08:01

08:03

Price

85.60 EUR

14,645.00 JPY

84.86 EUR

84.86 EUR

83.98 EUR

Trading volume

86.90 EUR (110

89.37 EUR (280

103.83 EUR (495

75.75 EUR (272

129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
74.00 EUR (2024/01/04
129.00 EUR (2024/02/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.00 EUR (2023/08/25)

Number of
trades
8

3,727
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148524875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215019

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/ 20:19 94.815 USD
13

2024/06/ 19:31 84.84 EUR
21

2024/06/ 08:09 83.96 EUR
21

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527172

SCREEN HOLDINGS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SCREEN

Contact Details
SCREEN HOLDINGS CO. LTD

4-1-1 Tenjin Kita-machi Teranouchi-agaru
Horikawa-douri - 602-8585 Kyoto-shi, KYT

Telefon: +81 7 5414 7155
Fax: +81 7 5451 9603

E-mail: -
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